
BAND SCHEDULE
	DECEMBER 2–31, 2017

	JEFFREY JAMES HARRIS TRIO  

	 Saturday December 2, 2017	 2:00 p.m.–5:30 p.m.

	JAHZILLA

	 Sunday December 3, 2017	 2:00 p.m.–5:30 p.m.

	JIMI ROBINETTE TRIO

	 Saturday December 9, 2017	 2:00 p.m.–5:30 p.m.

	POOR LIFE DECISIONS

	 Sunday December 10, 2017	 2:00 p.m.–5:30 p.m.

	JASON K. & SIGNAL FIRE

	 Saturday December 16, 2017	 2:00 p.m.–5:30 p.m.

	FISTFUL OF DOLLARS TRIO

	 Sunday December 17, 2017	 2:00 p.m.–5:30 p.m.

	STRAY JACKETS

	 Saturday December 23, 2017	 2:00 p.m.–5:30 p.m.

	JAH STEVE & THE COUNTERACT CREW

	 Sunday December 24, 2017	 2:00 p.m.–5:30 p.m.

	STONE MOJO

	 Saturday December 30, 2017	 2:00 p.m.–5:30 p.m.

	BRUJA—NEW YEAR’S EVE!

	 Sunday December 31, 2017	 8:30 p.m.–12:30 a.m.


